
2025 LIBERAL CLUB DART HALL 
  EVENT SCHEDULE 

 
                              

Friday January 3 - LOD Points Challenge #1 Signup 5:30-6:45 7:00 Start 

 
Saturday January 11 – Day of Darts AVG Based Event #1 (Under 50 and 50+) 1:00pm Start  
 
Friday February 7 - LOD Points Challenge #2 Signup 5:30-6:45 7:00 Start 
 
Saturday February 15 LCDL Open Singles/Open Doubles XX 4:00pm Start 

 
Friday March 7 - LOD Points Challenge #3 Signup 5:30-6:45 7:00 Start 
 
Friday April 18 - LOD Points Challenge #4 Signup 5:30-6:45 7:00 Start 
 
Saturday April 12- LCDL Open Triples III 12:00pm Start (First 16 Teams Only) 

 
Saturday April 26 - Day of Darts AVG Based Event #2 (Under 50 and 50+) 1:00pm Start 
 
Friday May 9 - LOD Points Challenge #5 Signup 5:30-6:45 7:00 Start 
 
Saturday May 10 – MMDL Spring Event (Open to everyone) - 5 Events, 12:00pm Start 

 
Saturday May 17 – Mack Darts Spindle City Open IV LOD/Doubles/Singles 1:00pm Start 
 
Saturday June 7 - LCDL Open Singles/Open Doubles XXI 4:00pm Start  
 
Friday June 27 - LOD Points Challenge #6 Signup 5:30-6:45 7:00 Start (Double Points) 

 
Monday Summer LOD Series (Jun 16,30 Jul 14,28, Aug 11,25) 7:00pm Start 
 
Friday August 15 - LOD Points Challenge #7 Signup 5:30-6:45 7:00 Start (Double Points) 
 
Saturday August 23 - Day of Darts AVG Based Event #3 (Under 50 and 50+) 1:00pm Start 

 
Saturday September 20 - LCDL Open Singles/Doubles XXII 4:00pm Start 
 
Friday September 26 - LOD Points Challenge #8 Signup 5:30-6:45 7:00 Start 
 
Saturday Sept 27 - DPNE Event #6, Long Format Singles 12:00pm start  
 

Fri-Sat October 10,11 - 4th Annual Thomas Gaskell Memorial Open 
 
Saturday October 25 - Day of Darts AVG Based Event #4 (Under 50 and 50+) 1:00pm Start 
 
Friday November 21 - LOD Points Challenge Finals Signup 5:30-6:45 7:00 Start 
 

Saturday November 29 - LCDL Open Singles/Open Doubles XXIII 4:00pm Start 


